

MR 3054 ଅନୁମତିପ୍ରାପ୍ତ 702 ଓ ୫୫୫୫୫୫୫୫

ମିଳାଉ କାର୍ଯ୍ୟ

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

305404/182
New Hair

DIVISION

ଆପାତନ ଅଂଶ - 1705/2022-23

SUB-DIVISION

ଅଂଶ 1705

Measurement Book

1705

ଅଂଶ - ଅଂଶ 1705

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd and 4th Ball					
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) cleaning and gouging road channel					
Qty vide TMBP-37 ite 1					
1.26 Hect @ Rs 62032.43/Ha					78161 =
(2) providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate WBMad-III					
Qty vide TMBP-37 ite 2/4					
317.21 m ³ @ Rs 6511.65/m ³					2065561 =
(3) providing and applying primer coat with Bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					
Qty vide TMBP 38 ite 3/5					
3210.35 m ² @ Rs 60.03/m ²					192717 =
(4) providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
Qty vide TMBP 38 ite 4/6					
25106.69 m ² @ Rs 20.37/m ²					511423
(5) providing, laying and rolling premix mix Seal surface					

Continuation

Rs 2847862 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	2575153 254
Qty vide TMBP 49 item-19					
2 NOS @ RS 9440.52 / NOS					18881
($\frac{37}{19}$) providing in RCC Mt boundary pillars					
Qty vide TMBP 49 item-20					
70 NOS @ RS 779.17 / NOS					54542
($\frac{38}{20}$) printing new letter and figures of one shade					
Qty vide TMBP 50 item-21					
1664 nos @ RS 0.63 / nos					1048 =
($\frac{39}{21}$) planting of trees and trees road side.					
Qty vide TMBP 50 item- $\frac{39}{21}$					
250 nos @ RS 1038.71 / NOS					259678 = 250065 qcr
($\frac{40}{23}$) providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic Road marking Pedestrian crossing					
Qty vide TMBP 50 item-23					
32 m ² @ RS 823.80 / m ²					26362 =
($\frac{41}{24}$) providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic Road marking PCC road parter					
at do - do comp					

Continuation Rs 26112041 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	26112041
Qty vide TMBP so it is 24					
216 m ² @ Rs 823.80/m ²					177941=
Total Rs					26289982
Add GST 12%					3154798
Add L.S 1%					262900=
Add Seigniorage fee 9.5%					214284=
				Rs	28921964=
Less 9.45% Below of Per Regd					2827626=
				Rs	27094338
Less previous Payment Amount					23785816
				Rs	3308522=

Round
2111023
JE